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SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

SCALE: 

F.A.

(72-4)I-3

74 I-74

PEORIA
SHEETS

TOTAL

NO.

SHEET

10 5

TOTAL

JOB SITE

TOTAL

JOB SITE

MOBILIZATION
L SUM

1

1

L SUM

1

1

0.5

0.5

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

JOB SITE

CAL MO

* 1 SIGN FOR 2 WEEKS

*TOTAL

FOR INFO ONLY

LOCATION
EXCAVATION

EARTH 

25% SHRINKAGE

ADJUSTED TO

EARTH EXCAV

EMBANKMENT

EXCAVATION

FURNISHED 

MAT

REINF

TURF

CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD. SQ. YD.

78+00 TO 79+70

78+00 TO 80+00

TOTAL

TOTAL

0.1

LOCATION

ACRE

75+00 TO 81+00

TOTAL

600

LOCATION
SPBGR TYPE A

RE-ERECT 

REMOVE AND 

CONTROL

AGG EROSION

GUARDRAIL

122

CURB REMOVAL

CONTROL

EROSION

600

FOOT FOOTTON

600 122 600

POUND POUND POUND SQ YD

BLANKET

CONTROL 

EROSION 

CLASS 3 A

SEEDING

NUTRIENT

FERTILIZER

NITROGEN

NUTRIENT

FERTILIZER

NITROGEN

NUTRIENT

FERTILIZER

NITROGEN

9 99

0.1 9 99

SQ YD

220

& PLACE 6"

FURNISH

TOPSOIL

TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION STD 701406

147

147

163

163

320

320 101

220220

220

101 768

768

175

175

FOOT

drain 8"

under-

pipe

CONTRACT  NO. 68C31


